16. Meeting della Turrita
Bellinzona, 27.10.2024

gara 18
27.10.2024 - 13:10

Donne, 50m Stile Libero

11 anni e piu vecchi
Lista d'iscrizioni
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SANTAMBROGIO, Caterina

TAMAGNI, Nicole
GALLORINI, Valentina
D'ALESSIO, Annamaria
LANINI, Amanda
PLACIDI, Elisa
BOSETTI, Matilde
DENARO, Gloria
AGUSTONI, Nicole
RUGGIERI, Emma
D'IORIO, Micol
BERETTA, Cristina
FRASCOLI, Linda
PERSEGHIN, Sofia

EL BAZ, Sofia
MANTEGANI, Sofia
CRAMERI, Nastassja
CAPUANO, Sara
ASIETTI, Cecilia
MIRANDA, Azzurra
PALLADINI, Sofia
FARRUGGIA, Sofia Maria
GATTI, Veronica
AROSIO, Elly
FERRARI, Alyssa
FONTANA, Sofia
MATTO, Benedetta Karol
SOMENZI, Elena
CROCI TORTI, Sveva
RICCIARDI, Giorgia
BRUGGER, Aline
PAGLIARA, Anita
MONTORFANO, Carlotta
ASIETTI, Virginia
JIMENEZ CASANA, Leidy
MECIC, Emma
BOLZANI, Margherita
BOSSOLO, Luna Vittoria
CASSAGO, Linda
RYSER, Dominique
GIAMBRONE, Susanna
CASTIGLIONE, Emma
PEDEMONTI, Marina
CROCI TORTI, Gaia
ZALA, Giorgia
VALSESIA, Ylenia
SERENA, Gaia
FORTINA, Nicole
BUVOLI, Amélie
GRENHO, Alicya
CHOUKHMANE, Nisrine
TAMAGNI, Elena
FERRARI, Maélie
ZANETTI, Cinzia

09
09

09
08
09
07
10
7
10
09
06
07
06
08
09
98
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
11
07
08
12
10
07
10
10
11
08
11
13
12
11
07
13
09
13
06
10
12
11
12
07

In Sport Rane Rosse Srl Ssd
Lugano Aquatics

Team Legnano Nuoto a.s.d.
Team Legnano Nuoto a.s.d.
Nuoto Sport Locarno

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
Team Legnano Nuoto a.s.d.
Team Legnano Nuoto a.s.d.
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Turrita Nuoto

In Sport Rane Rosse Srl Ssd
Team Legnano Nuoto a.s.d.
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Lugano Agquatics

Lugano Agquatics

Turrita Nuoto

Mendrisiotto Nuoto

Nuoto Sport Locarno
Aquatica Torino S.S.Dilett. Arl
In Sport Rane Rosse Srl Ssd
Nuoto Club Seregno

Nuoto Club Seregno

Nuoto Sport Locarno

Turrita Nuoto
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Nuoto Club Seregno

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
Mendrisiotto Nuoto

Nuoto Sport Locarno

Lugano Aquatics

Team Legnano Nuoto a.s.d.
Mendrisiotto Nuoto
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Turrita Nuoto

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
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Nuoto Sport Locarno
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Turrita Nuoto
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NEGRO, Marta
PELLANDA, Esmeralda
MALLAMACI, Ester
BRAMBILLA, Allegra
MAGGIONI, Victoria
PASSANNANTE, Alena
MINA, Olivia
CONSALES, Anita
SCARFONE, Sara
ALBINI, Federica
CASTORINA, Alice
SEVERINI, Maria Vittoria
POLLIZZI, Isabelle
CHIETTI, Lisa

LEPORI, Chiara

RIVA, Chiara
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Mendrisiotto Nuoto
Nuoto Sport Locarno
Lugano Aquatics

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Turrita Nuoto
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